
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2960400001109 Bello	Siomara CHI
2 2940400006058 Abello	Fernanda CHI
3 2950400008256 Hermosilla	Daniela CHI
4 2910400003828 Trejo	Catalina CHI
5 2790400008257 Bengoa	Cintia CHI
5 2960400008258 Moraga	Allison CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI
2 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI
3 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
4 1860400006057 Saldaña	Carlos CHI
5 1960800006423 Gesny	Pierre CHI
5 1970400007673 Garces	Cesar CHI
7 1840400005120 Nawrath	Eduardo CHI
7 1920400007674 Jara	Carlos CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI M
2 1040400005119 Mardones	Fernando CHI M
3 1050400005117 Cabezas	Edgardo CHI M
4 1030400005123 Suazo	Joaquin CHI M
5 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI F
6 2040400005127 Zapata	Anabell CHI F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1010400005482 Fritis	Jorge CHI 5,973 6,675 M
2 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI 6,472 6,927 M
3 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI 6,089 6,709 M
4 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI 5,862 7,058 M
5 1030400005123 Suazo	Joaquin CHI 6,228 - M
6 2910400003828 Trejo	Catalina CHI 6,600 7,761 F
7 1970400004368 Alveal	Matias CHI 6,666 7,000 M
8 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI 6,709 7,172 M
9 2960400001109 Bello	Siomara CHI 6,986 - F
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10 2970400006061 Quiñones	Milka CHI 7,086 - F
11 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI 7,187 - F
12 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI 7,367 - M
13 1860400006057 Saldaña	Carlos CHI 7,590 - M
14 1810400001122 Mora	Pablo CHI 7,757 - M
15 1010400007675 Meran	Jamell CHI DQ - M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2910400003828 Trejo	Catalina CHI
2 2960400008258 Moraga	Allison CHI
3 2950400008256 Hermosilla	Daniela CHI
4 2900400008259 Morales	Laura	 CHI
5 2940400006058 Abello	Fernanda CHI
5 2970400006061 Quiñones	Milka CHI
7 2900400008260 Seguel	Zaira CHI
7 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI
7 2900400008261 Gray	Hellen CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI
2 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
3 1040400005119 Mardones	Fernando CHI
4 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI
5 1050400005117 Cabezas	Edgardo CHI
5 1010400007675 Meran	Jamell CHI
7 1010400005482 Fritis	Jorge CHI
7 1000400008262 Venegas	Daniel CHI
9 1030400005123 Suazo	Joaquin CHI
9 1970400007673 Garces	Cesar CHI
9 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI
9 1820400008263 Castilla	Felipe CHI
13 1840400005120 Nawrath	Eduardo CHI
13 1950400007592 Kurte	Alejandro CHI
13 1940400008264 Oyarzun	Jose CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1960800006423 Gesny	Pierre CHI 120
2 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI 115
3 1940400008264 Oyarzun	Jose CHI 110
4 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI 110
5 1860400006057 Saldaña	Carlos CHI 100
6 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI 100
7 1010400007675 Meran	Jamell CHI 90
8 1040400005119 Mardones	Fernando CHI 90
9 1050400005117 Cabezas	Edgardo CHI 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2910400003828 Trejo	Catalina CHI 90
2 2950400008256 Hemorsilla	Daniela CHI 85
3 2900400008261 Gray	Hellen CHI 80
4 2970400006061 Quiñones	Milka CHI 75
4 2960400008258 Moraga	Alison CHI 70

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI M
2 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI M
3 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI M
4 1970400007673 Garces	Cesar CHI M
5 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI F
6 2970400006061 Quiñones	Milka CHI F

Final	Ranking	Classic	Mixed


